Kalpanaben Bhagubhai Tandel (BORROWER/MORTGAGOR)

Address 1: FLAT NO 301 WORD NO 1 H NO 989, GAUTAM SWAMO HOUSING SOCIETY, NR RLY

STATION NAVSARI-396445

NAME: JAYESH BACHUBHAI SOLANKI (GUARANTOR)

Address 1: FLAT 1 POORVI APARTMENT RAICHAND ROAD NAVSARI 396445

3. Total liabilities: Rs. 10,21,472.46 (Ten lakh twenty one thousand four hundred seventy two
rupees and forty six paise) as on 22.06.7023 exclusive of legal expenses & other expenses plus
further interest

4. (a) Mode of Auction: E-auctjon M/s PSB Attiance (E-Bkray)

(c) Date & Time of Auction: 15.10.2025 (01:00 pm to 3:00 pm)

Public

NAME: